
2024 Summer Swim Meet Schedule 
 

 

 

All meets begin at 6:00 PM, with 5:00 PM warm-up times unless noted.   

 

# Date Meet 1 Meet 2 

1 Tues. June 11 Penns Valley at  Welch  

1 Thurs. June 13  Park Forest at SPRA 

 Sat. June 15 Day of Joy Relay Meet at Park Forest, 8:00 AM-12:00 PM 

2 Thurs. June 20 SPRA at Penns Valley Park Forest at Welch 

3 Thurs. June 27 PV at Park Forest Welch at SPRA 

4 Tues. July 2 Penns Valley at SPRA Welch at Park Forest 

5 Thurs. July 11 PF at Penns Valley SPRA at Welch 

6 Thurs. July 18 Welch at Penns Valley SPRA at Park Forest 

 Tues. July 23 Championships 11+ at Welch (does programs) 

 Thurs. July 25 Championships 10 & Under at SPRA (does T-shirts) 


